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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jamie Johnson-Shaffer 5k F 38 297 7:17 0:22:40 0:22:40

2 Akilah Johnson 5k F 43 237 7:37 0:23:41 0:23:41

3 Nicole Goetz 5k F 28 290 7:42 0:23:58 0:23:58

4 Terri White 5k F 31 231 8:07 0:25:15 0:25:15

5 Lisa Russell 5k F 35 317 8:20 0:25:55 0:25:55

6 Kim Tjemeland 5k F 54 270 8:34 0:26:37 0:26:37

7 Carol White 5k F 64 307 8:34 0:26:39 0:26:39

8 Laura Nichols 5k F 35 249 8:36 0:26:43 0:26:43

9 Tristan Brown 5k F 27 318 9:07 0:28:21 0:28:21

10 Lindsay Roberts 5k F 35 288 9:15 0:28:46 0:28:46

11 Alexandra Post 5k F 30 298 9:15 0:28:46 0:28:46

12 Emily Cromwell 5k F 27 276 9:17 0:28:52 0:28:52

13 Mimi Gardner 5k F 68 232 9:19 0:28:59 0:28:59

14 Lindy Russell 5k F 40 263 9:24 0:29:15 0:29:15

15 Jenny Voegeli 5k F 19 225 9:48 0:30:27 0:30:27

16 Alexandria Martinez 5k F 30 314 10:13 0:31:46 0:31:46

17 Valerie McCord 5k F 53 258 10:16 0:31:54 0:31:54

18 Bridget Bryan 5k F 34 287 10:19 0:32:04 0:32:04

19 Maria Merz 5k F 26 286 10:25 0:32:22 0:32:22

20 Marci Schreiner 5k F 55 272 10:51 0:33:44 0:33:44

21 Leigha Bales 5k F 13 251 11:12 0:34:48 0:34:48

22 Jennifer LeClair 5k F 38 242 11:20 0:35:13 0:35:13

23 Ann Schmiedeler 5k F 56 209 11:25 0:35:29 0:35:29

24 Stephanie Chilton 5k F 42 253 11:34 0:35:56 0:35:56

25 Morgan Raine 5k F 25 268 11:38 0:36:11 0:36:11

26 Bailey Muschock 5k F 36 216 11:49 0:36:45 0:36:45

27 Barb Bleich 5k F 62 213 11:51 0:36:50 0:36:50

28 Jamie Bazil 5k F 38 211 12:04 0:37:31 0:37:31

29 Amanda Moore-Drury 5k F 29 207 12:16 0:38:07 0:38:07

30 Becky Penry 5k F 31 218 12:19 0:38:17 0:38:17

31 Amanda Finch 5k F 37 244 12:21 0:38:22 0:38:22

32 Mary Voegeli 5k F 28 226 12:26 0:38:39 0:38:39

33 Cathy Goodman 5k F 37 228 12:26 0:38:39 0:38:39

34 Jeanette Weese 5k F 58 210 12:39 0:39:19 0:39:19

35 Lorraine Jessepe 5k F 60 285 13:19 0:41:24 0:41:24

36 Rebecca Burton 5k F 31 212 13:20 0:41:26 0:41:26

37 Rachael Parris 5k F 40 243 13:27 0:41:49 0:41:49

38 Beth Rohleder 5k F 60 296 14:16 0:44:21 0:44:21

39 Pam Kuzanek 5k F 68 261 14:20 0:44:32 0:44:32

40 Diana Bates 5k F 68 260 14:20 0:44:32 0:44:32

41 Roxie Russell 5k F 68 262 15:28 0:48:03 0:48:03

42 MICHEAL WHITE 5k F 44 267 15:38 0:48:37 0:48:37

43 Carrie Habig 5k F 51 266 15:38 0:48:37 0:48:37

44 Catherine Hutton 5k F 30 275 15:41 0:48:43 0:48:43

45 Trysta Norton 5k F 13 264 16:01 0:49:46 0:49:46

46 Robin Cox 5k F 60 265 16:05 0:49:59 0:49:59

47 Janice Crummey 5k F 71 257 16:23 0:50:55 0:50:55

48 Joleen Aeschliman 5k F 70 234 16:44 0:52:01 0:52:01

49 Diane Ralston 5k F 71 233 16:44 0:52:02 0:52:02

50 Rhonda Davis 5k F 70 235 16:45 0:52:02 0:52:02

51 Virginia Cochran 5k F 60 256 18:25 0:57:13 0:57:13

52 Aurelia Stephenson 5k F 6 254 19:05 0:59:18 0:59:18

53 Heather Massey 5k F 50 292 19:27 1:00:26 1:00:26

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time



 

 

 

 

 

2/2

 

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Aiden Amis 5k M 15 201 6:06 0:18:59 0:18:59

2 Jadon Taylor 5k M 23 309 6:14 0:19:22 0:19:22

3 Michael White 5k M 67 308 6:45 0:21:00 0:21:00

4 Thomas Gresham 5k M 16 301 6:49 0:21:11 0:21:11

5 Xavier Gresham 5k M 15 302 7:07 0:22:09 0:22:09

6 Daniel Gresham 5k M 41 299 7:10 0:22:17 0:22:17

7 Adam Anderson 5k M 21 284 7:15 0:22:34 0:22:34

8 Bort Lutle 5k M 26 306 7:23 0:22:58 0:22:58

9 Noah Storrer 5k M 13 259 7:25 0:23:02 0:23:02

10 Jason Moore 5k M 36 206 6:57 0:23:32 0:21:37

11 Eric Smith 5k M 34 316 7:54 0:24:33 0:24:33

12 Cole Schreiner 5k M 29 273 7:54 0:24:34 0:24:34

13 Rusty Dennis 5k M 52 230 8:00 0:24:53 0:24:53

14 Eli Tanking 5k M 17 305 8:04 0:25:03 0:25:03

15 Paul Gresham 5k M 14 300 8:05 0:25:09 0:25:09

16 Pete Konrade 5k M 56 240 8:15 0:25:39 0:25:39

17 Nick Sparks 5k M 26 238 8:25 0:26:09 0:26:09

18 Thomas Sparks 5k M 31 239 8:25 0:26:09 0:26:09

19 Tom Eck 5k M 69 310 8:31 0:26:30 0:26:30

20 Michael Spangler 5k M 33 313 8:41 0:27:01 0:27:01

21 Mark Scherschligt 5k M 34 312 8:43 0:27:06 0:27:06

22 Mason Rohleder 5k M 33 294 8:55 0:27:43 0:27:43

23 David Hess 5k M 33 311 9:03 0:28:08 0:28:08

24 Kyle Lewis 5k M 27 319 9:07 0:28:21 0:28:21

25 Kirk Tjemeland 5k M 58 271 9:11 0:28:33 0:28:33

26 TRAVIS SMITH 5k M 42 236 9:24 0:29:14 0:29:14

27 Daniel Colclasure 5k M 41 248 9:27 0:29:23 0:29:23

28 Philip Voegeli 5k M 21 227 9:27 0:29:23 0:29:23

29 David Voegeli 5k M 33 224 9:27 0:29:23 0:29:23

30 Blake Porter 5k M 27 221 9:28 0:29:26 0:29:26

31 Jordan Sester 5k M 28 277 9:28 0:29:26 0:29:26

32 Josh Goodman 5k M 37 229 9:37 0:29:54 0:29:54

33 Andrew Voegeli 5k M 30 223 9:48 0:30:27 0:30:27

34 Tyler Hutton 5k M 29 274 9:49 0:30:31 0:30:31

35 Jason McCord 5k M 49 255 9:56 0:30:52 0:30:52

36 Brian Hurla 5k M 53 278 9:59 0:31:04 0:31:04

37 Zach Willis 5k M 29 304 10:26 0:32:26 0:32:26

38 Philip Roberts 5k M 37 289 10:28 0:32:32 0:32:32

39 Andrew Blaylock 5k M 21 281 10:38 0:33:04 0:33:04

40 Cale Ewald 5k M 26 269 10:41 0:33:14 0:33:14

41 Gabriel Pennington 5k M 37 246 10:42 0:33:17 0:33:17

42 Joe Cronin 5k M 75 220 10:47 0:33:31 0:33:31

43 Brian Chilton 5k M 42 252 10:51 0:33:44 0:33:44

44 Lon Stanton 5k M 76 241 10:52 0:33:48 0:33:48

45 Mark Laird 5k M 66 219 11:21 0:35:16 0:35:16

46 Adin Mushock 5k M 12 215 11:36 0:36:03 0:36:03

47 Justin Nutter 5k M 34 217 12:19 0:38:16 0:38:16

48 Clay Lang 5k M 83 315 12:42 0:39:29 0:39:29

49 Richard Ramos 5k M 55 291 13:35 0:42:12 0:42:12

50 Craig Rohleder 5k M 60 295 14:12 0:44:07 0:44:07

51 Buck Ellis 5k M 73 293 19:27 1:00:26 1:00:26
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All races 0-12 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Aurelia Stephenson 5k F 6 254 19:05 0:59:18

All races 0-12 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Adin Mushock 5k M 12 215 11:36 0:36:03

All races 13-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Jenny Voegeli 5k F 19 225 9:48 0:30:27

2 Leigha Bales 5k F 13 251 11:12 0:34:48

3 Trysta Norton 5k F 13 264 16:01 0:49:46

All races 13-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Aiden Amis 5k M 15 201 6:06 0:18:59

2 Thomas Gresham 5k M 16 301 6:49 0:21:11

3 Xavier Gresham 5k M 15 302 7:07 0:22:09

4 Noah Storrer 5k M 13 259 7:25 0:23:02

5 Eli Tanking 5k M 17 305 8:04 0:25:03

6 Paul Gresham 5k M 14 300 8:05 0:25:09

All races 20-24 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Jadon Taylor 5k M 23 309 6:14 0:19:22

2 Adam Anderson 5k M 21 284 7:15 0:22:34

3 Philip Voegeli 5k M 21 227 9:27 0:29:23

4 Andrew Blaylock 5k M 21 281 10:38 0:33:04

All races 25-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Nicole Goetz 5k F 28 290 7:42 0:23:58

2 Tristan Brown 5k F 27 318 9:07 0:28:21

3 Emily Cromwell 5k F 27 276 9:17 0:28:52

4 Maria Merz 5k F 26 286 10:25 0:32:22

5 Morgan Raine 5k F 25 268 11:38 0:36:11

6 Amanda Moore-Drury 5k F 29 207 12:16 0:38:07

7 Mary Voegeli 5k F 28 226 12:26 0:38:39

All races 25-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Bort Lutle 5k M 26 306 7:23 0:22:58

2 Cole Schreiner 5k M 29 273 7:54 0:24:34

3 Nick Sparks 5k M 26 238 8:25 0:26:09

4 Kyle Lewis 5k M 27 319 9:07 0:28:21

5 Blake Porter 5k M 27 221 9:28 0:29:26

6 Jordan Sester 5k M 28 277 9:28 0:29:26

7 Tyler Hutton 5k M 29 274 9:49 0:30:31

8 Zach Willis 5k M 29 304 10:26 0:32:26

9 Cale Ewald 5k M 26 269 10:41 0:33:14

All races 30-34 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time



 

 

 

 

 

2/3

 

All races 30-34 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Terri White 5k F 31 231 8:07 0:25:15

2 Alexandra Post 5k F 30 298 9:15 0:28:46

3 Alexandria Martinez 5k F 30 314 10:13 0:31:46

4 Bridget Bryan 5k F 34 287 10:19 0:32:04

5 Becky Penry 5k F 31 218 12:19 0:38:17

6 Rebecca Burton 5k F 31 212 13:20 0:41:26

7 Catherine Hutton 5k F 30 275 15:41 0:48:43

All races 30-34 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Eric Smith 5k M 34 316 7:54 0:24:33

2 Thomas Sparks 5k M 31 239 8:25 0:26:09

3 Michael Spangler 5k M 33 313 8:41 0:27:01

4 Mark Scherschligt 5k M 34 312 8:43 0:27:06

5 Mason Rohleder 5k M 33 294 8:55 0:27:43

6 David Hess 5k M 33 311 9:03 0:28:08

7 David Voegeli 5k M 33 224 9:27 0:29:23

8 Andrew Voegeli 5k M 30 223 9:48 0:30:27

9 Justin Nutter 5k M 34 217 12:19 0:38:16

All races 35-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Jamie Johnson-Shaffer 5k F 38 297 7:17 0:22:40

2 Lisa Russell 5k F 35 317 8:20 0:25:55

3 Laura Nichols 5k F 35 249 8:36 0:26:43

4 Lindsay Roberts 5k F 35 288 9:15 0:28:46

5 Jennifer LeClair 5k F 38 242 11:20 0:35:13

6 Bailey Muschock 5k F 36 216 11:49 0:36:45

7 Jamie Bazil 5k F 38 211 12:04 0:37:31

8 Amanda Finch 5k F 37 244 12:21 0:38:22

9 Cathy Goodman 5k F 37 228 12:26 0:38:39

All races 35-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Jason Moore 5k M 36 206 6:57 0:23:32

2 Josh Goodman 5k M 37 229 9:37 0:29:54

3 Philip Roberts 5k M 37 289 10:28 0:32:32

4 Gabriel Pennington 5k M 37 246 10:42 0:33:17

All races 40-44 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Akilah Johnson 5k F 43 237 7:37 0:23:41

2 Lindy Russell 5k F 40 263 9:24 0:29:15

3 Stephanie Chilton 5k F 42 253 11:34 0:35:56

4 Rachael Parris 5k F 40 243 13:27 0:41:49

5 MICHEAL WHITE 5k F 44 267 15:38 0:48:37

All races 40-44 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Daniel Gresham 5k M 41 299 7:10 0:22:17

2 TRAVIS SMITH 5k M 42 236 9:24 0:29:14

3 Daniel Colclasure 5k M 41 248 9:27 0:29:23

4 Brian Chilton 5k M 42 252 10:51 0:33:44

All races 45-49 (male)
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Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Jason McCord 5k M 49 255 9:56 0:30:52

All races 50-54 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Kim Tjemeland 5k F 54 270 8:34 0:26:37

2 Valerie McCord 5k F 53 258 10:16 0:31:54

3 Carrie Habig 5k F 51 266 15:38 0:48:37

4 Heather Massey 5k F 50 292 19:27 1:00:26

All races 50-54 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Rusty Dennis 5k M 52 230 8:00 0:24:53

2 Brian Hurla 5k M 53 278 9:59 0:31:04

All races 55-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Marci Schreiner 5k F 55 272 10:51 0:33:44

2 Ann Schmiedeler 5k F 56 209 11:25 0:35:29

3 Jeanette Weese 5k F 58 210 12:39 0:39:19

All races 55-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Pete Konrade 5k M 56 240 8:15 0:25:39

2 Kirk Tjemeland 5k M 58 271 9:11 0:28:33

3 Richard Ramos 5k M 55 291 13:35 0:42:12

All races 60- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Carol White 5k F 64 307 8:34 0:26:39

2 Mimi Gardner 5k F 68 232 9:19 0:28:59

3 Barb Bleich 5k F 62 213 11:51 0:36:50

4 Lorraine Jessepe 5k F 60 285 13:19 0:41:24

5 Beth Rohleder 5k F 60 296 14:16 0:44:21

6 Pam Kuzanek 5k F 68 261 14:20 0:44:32

7 Diana Bates 5k F 68 260 14:20 0:44:32

8 Roxie Russell 5k F 68 262 15:28 0:48:03

9 Robin Cox 5k F 60 265 16:05 0:49:59

10 Janice Crummey 5k F 71 257 16:23 0:50:55

11 Joleen Aeschliman 5k F 70 234 16:44 0:52:01

12 Diane Ralston 5k F 71 233 16:44 0:52:02

13 Rhonda Davis 5k F 70 235 16:45 0:52:02

14 Virginia Cochran 5k F 60 256 18:25 0:57:13

All races 60- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Michael White 5k M 67 308 6:45 0:21:00

2 Tom Eck 5k M 69 310 8:31 0:26:30

3 Joe Cronin 5k M 75 220 10:47 0:33:31

4 Lon Stanton 5k M 76 241 10:52 0:33:48

5 Mark Laird 5k M 66 219 11:21 0:35:16

6 Clay Lang 5k M 83 315 12:42 0:39:29

7 Craig Rohleder 5k M 60 295 14:12 0:44:07

8 Buck Ellis 5k M 73 293 19:27 1:00:26


